-
~ " - ~ -
r ,. - r ./ ~ "" - '" r ~-
~ I _ ~ ~ r
-../ ~-' '-'- '--"" - ..........- - ~ - - -. - - - - ~ '--- ------- - ./ - - - :::- I
Conical Screw Mixer
INTRODUCTION:
PerMix PNA series Conical Screw Mixer is a batch

• Double jacket is applicable for heating or cooling.
With optional vacuum execution the Conical Screw
Mixer can be used as a vacuum mixing dryer.
• Single, dual, or triple screw(s) are available
depending on materials to be treated.
• A variety of discharge arrangements are available by
manual, pneumatic or electrical operation.
SPECIFICATION TABLE:
Total Working H, total Inlet Outlet
Power (*) Diameter Weight
Model capacity capacity height (**) (***) (****)
(Iiter) (Iiter)
(kW) (mm)
(mm) (mm) (mm)
(kg)
PNA-200 200 120 2.2+0.37 888 1557 140 230 500
PNA-300 300 180 2.2+0.37 990 1722 180 230 550
PNA-500 500 300 3+0.55 1156 1991 200 230 600
PNA-800 800 480 4+0.55 1492 2256 250 300 950
PNA-1000 1000 600 4+0.55 1600 2432 300 300 1200
PNA-1500 1500 900 5.5+0.75 1780 2725 300 300 1350
PNA-2000 2000 1200 5.5+0.75 1948 3001 350 350 1500
PNA-2500 2500 1500 7.5+1.5 2062 3024 350 350 1800
PNA-3000 3000 1800 7.5+1.5 2175 3207 350 350 2100
1. (*) (**) (***) (****): Changes are available according to the customer's request.
2. Customized sizes available as per request
3. All specifications and illustrations are as accurate as is reasonably possible, but they are not binding.
4. PerMix reserves the right to modify the design without notice.